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
throughout, stainless steel appliances, and easy to maintain backyard. Homeowners are including maytag washer and dryer in sale of the
home as well as as stand alone upright freezer. The home comes equipped with a top of the line aqua guard water softener and water
filtration system worth $5,750.The backyard is easy to maintain with artificial turf and desert landscaping, but also includes a raised bed
vegetable garden and banana trees for added charm. There is a partial view fence with views of the golf course, and it is located
between the 1st hole and 2nd T-Box. There is a large eat in kitchen, spacious great room and lot's of kitchen

Listing Courtesy of North & Co

Queen Creek, Arizona
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Pending Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

UCB (Under Contract-Backups) as of 4/30/2018

21156 S 187th Way 4/3 13,679 4/27/2018 $450,000 4/30/2018 $152Single Family
Detached

2,965 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5758320

Beautiful single level home, perfectly situated on a corner lot in the wonderful subdivision of Sossaman Estates. Very popular and open
floor plan with tons of upgrades. Kitchen features stainless steel appliances, large island, rich cabinetry and plenty of room to entertain.
Formal dining area is open to the rest of the home, along with a well-designed bar. Premium wood flooring installed in the great room,
upgraded carpet in the bedrooms, and tile throughout the home. You won't be disappointed with the backyard!! Play pool with built in
table and jets, large waterfall, basketball and volleyball equipped. Built in BBQ, bar and refrigerator along with 1100 sq ft putting green.
Premium landscape lighting makes this the perfect backyard! Top it off with a 3 car garage and call this HOME!

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

UCB (Under Contract-Backups) as of 4/25/2018

19603 S 189th St 4/2 9,134 10/23/2017 $325,000 4/25/2018 $136Single Family
Detached

2,391 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5677935

Lovely 4-bedroom, 2-bath home in a corner location, walking distance to Cortina Elementary school.Heritage Academy nearby.This
Fulton Home is on the border with Gilbert, Power&Germann. Minutes to the Power Knowledge Corridor and ASU East.Quality, above
average construction, granite countertops, maple cabinets, freshly painted, new flooring and no carpet.Fireplace.Exits to patio from
family room & from Master bedroom. Recently painted in designer colors.The extended 2-car garage is sparkling with the new epoxy
flooring.Spacious back patio, good size back and side yard with trees for shade.Beautiful neighborhood with mature trees, lots of natural
shade, green area next to the house.Near Gilbert hospital, and Dignity Health Hospital. Close to many employers, easy access to
highways 202 and Hw

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

Queen Creek, Arizona
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Pending Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

UCB (Under Contract-Backups) as of 4/24/2018

20902 S 196th St 4/2 60,063 4/14/2018 $384,999 4/24/2018 $203Single Family
Detached

1,901 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5755771

Beautiful, captivating, and spacious 4 bedroom 2 bath home on 1.379 acres. Next to the NEW QUEEN CREEK PARK! This home shows
pride of ownership and has potential to be a HORSE PROPERTY. It is an irrigated lot, landscaped with shady trees, and ready for you to
bring your animals. The home offers an open layout, pergo and tile floors, large master, spacious kitchen and 220 voltage in the garage.
The property is completely fenced in with beautiful white fence surrounding and two sheds for storage. Updated AC unit has just been
replaced and the solar water which is an 80 gallon tank is owned out right. Inside of the attic a radiant barrier was installed to keep the
heat out and upgraded to an energy package. Come take a look at this magnificent home as it is move in ready! NO HOA!!!!!
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